
Beijing Kangjie Zhichen Water Treatment Co., Ltd.
www.kangjiezc.com
jk@kangjiezc.com

JK FILTER
Benefitting Society Devotion to Build Trust Hard Work Brings Success Self Discipline

JK FILTER

Y Style Filter
Being composed of polypropylene engineering plastic, with 
the features of easy installation, high compression resistance 
and durability, the Y-filter perform perfectly in reducing 
frequency of cleaning, blocking particle and impurity effectively 
and achieving water saving with its sturdiness and durability.

T-type＆H-type
In order to face the bigger requirement of volume and performance, 
We have developed different sizes of T-type filter and H-Type filter. 
Those two types of filters have better performance and more choice 
of filter element (different mesh of both screen and disc).



Beijing Kangjie Zhichen Water Treatment Co., Ltd.
www.kangjiezc.com
jk@kangjiezc.com

JK FILTER
Benefitting Society Devotion to Build Trust Hard Work Brings Success Self Discipline

Y Style Filter

Product

3/4inch Y-type filter

Pictures Model No.

JK-YD025-X

JK-YS025-X

Max Flow Coverage Mesh Max pressure
Connection＆
installation type

1 inch Y-type filter

1.2 inch Y-type filter

1.5 inch Y-type filter

2 inch Y-type filter

2 inch Y-type filter

2.5inch Y-type filter

JK-YD032-X

JK-YS050-L

JK-YS032-X

JK-YD063-S

JK-YD040-X

JK-YS063-S

JK-YS040-X

JK-YD063-L

JK-YD050-L

JK-YS063-L

JK-YD075

JK-YS075

5 m3/h

6 m3/h

10 m3/h

14 m3/h

20 m3/h

25 m3/h

30 m3/h

180 cm2

180 cm2

300 cm2

300 cm2

300 cm2

525 cm2

600 cm2

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

3/4"BSP

1"BSP

1-1/4"BSP

1-1/2"BSP

2"BSP

2"BSP

2-1/2"BSP



Beijing Kangjie Zhichen Water Treatment Co., Ltd.
www.kangjiezc.com
jk@kangjiezc.com

JK FILTER
Benefitting Society Devotion to Build Trust Hard Work Brings Success Self Discipline

T Type Filter

Product

1.2 inch disc filter

Pictures Model No.

JK-TD040

JK-TS040

Connection
Body 
Material Mesh

Max 
pressure Size

1.5 inch disc filter

2 inch disc filter

2 inch disc filter

2.5 inch disc filter

3 inch disc filter

JK-TD050

JK-TS063

JK-TS050

JK-TD075

JK-TD063-S

JK-TS075

JK-TS063-S

JK-TD090

JK-TD063

JK-TS090

BSP

BSP

BSP/VIC

BSP/VIC

BSP

BSP/VIC

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene

120

120

120

120

120

120

8 Bar

8 Bar

8 Bar

8 Bar

8 Bar

8 Bar

270×210×135mm

270×210×135mm

270×210×135mm

610×320×220mm

620×320×220mm

740×340×220mm

Max 
Flow

10 m3/h

14 m3/h

16 m3/h

20 m3/h

25 m3/h

30 m3/h

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene



Beijing Kangjie Zhichen Water Treatment Co., Ltd.
www.kangjiezc.com
jk@kangjiezc.com

JK FILTER
Benefitting Society Devotion to Build Trust Hard Work Brings Success Self Discipline

H Type Filter

Product

3 inch disc filter

Pictures Model No.

JK-HD090

JK-HS090

Connection
Body 
Material Mesh

Max 
pressure Size

4 inch disc filter

4 inch lengthen 
disc filter

JK-HD110-S

JK-HS110-S

JK-HD110-L

JK-HS110-L

BSP/VIC

BSP/VIC

BSP/VIC

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene

120

120

120

10 Bar

10 Bar

10 Bar

940×340×220mm

960×340×220mm

1220×340×220mm

Max 
Flow

30 m3/h

60 m3/h

60 m3/h
Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene

Glass-fiber 
reinforced 

polypropylene


