



# JK FILTER

## **Y Style Filter**

Being composed of polypropylene engineering plastic, with the features of easy installation, high compression resistance and durability, the Y-filter perform perfectly in reducing frequency of cleaning, blocking particle and impurity effectively and achieving water saving with its sturdiness and durability.





## T-type & H-type

In order to face the bigger requirement of volume and performance, We have developed different sizes of T-type filter and H-Type filter. Those two types of filters have better performance and more choice of filter element (different mesh of both screen and disc).



**Benefitting Society** 

Devotion to Build Trust

Hard Work Brings Success

Self Discipline

www.kangjiezc.com jk@kangjiezc.com



#### Y Style Filter

Product	Pictures	Model No.	Max Flow	Coverage	Mesh	Max pressure	Connection & installation type
3/4inch Y-type filter		JK-YD025-X	- 5 m³/h	180 cm <sup>2</sup>	120	8	3/4"BSP
		JK-YS025-X					
1 inch Y-type filter		JK-YD032-X	- 6 m³/h	180 cm²	120	8	1"BSP
		JK-YS032-X					
1.2 inch Y-type filter		JK-YD040-X	- 10 m³/h	300 cm <sup>2</sup>	120	8	1-1/4"BSP
		JK-YS040-X					
1.5 inch Y-type filter		JK-YD050-L	- 14 m³/h	300 cm²	120	8	1-1/2"BSP
		JK-YS050-L					
2 inch Y-type filter		JK-YD063-S	- 20 m³/h	300 cm²	120	8	2"BSP
		JK-YS063-S					
2 inch Y-type filter		JK-YD063-L	- 25 m³/h	525 cm²	120	8	2"BSP
		JK-YS063-L					
2.5inch Y-type filter		JK-YD075	- 30 m³/h	600 cm <sup>2</sup>	120	8	2-1/2"BSP
		JK-YS075					

### JK FILTER

**Benefitting Society** 



#### **T** Type Filter

Product	Pictures	Model No.	Connection	Body Material	Mesh	Max pressure	Max Flow	Size
1.2 inch disc filter		JK-TD040	- BSP	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	8 Bar	10 m³/h	270×210×135mm
		JK-TS040						
1.5 inch disc filter		JK-TD050	- BSP	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	8 Bar	14 m³/h	270×210×135mm
		JK-TS050						
2 inch disc filter		JK-TD063-S	- BSP/VIC	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	8 Bar	16 m³/h	270×210×135mm
		JK-TS063-S						
2 inch disc filter	4	JK-TD063	- BSP/VIC	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	8 Bar	20 m³/h	610×320×220mm
	41	JK-TS063						
2.5 inch disc filter	4	JK-TD075	- BSP	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	8 Bar	25 m³/h	620×320×220mm
	<b>4</b>	JK-TS075						
3 inch disc filter	4	JK-TD090	- BSP/VIC	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	8 Bar	30 m³/h	740×340×220mm
	4	JK-TS090						





#### **H** Type Filter

Product	Pictures	Model No.	Connection	Body Material	Mesh	Max pressure	Max Flow	Size
3 inch disc filter		JK-HD090	- BSP/VIC	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	10 Bar	30 m³/h	940×340×220mm
		JK-HS090						
4 inch disc filter		JK-HD110-S	- BSP/VIC	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	10 Bar	60 m³/h	960×340×220mm
		JK-HS110-S						
4 inch lengthen disc filter		JK-HD110-L	- BSP/VIC	Glass-fiber reinforced polypropylene	120	10 Bar	60 m³/h	1220×340×220mm
		JK-HS110-L						





Benefitting Society

Devotion to Build Trust

Hard Work Brings Success

Self Discipline